                                                               ﹥﹥Ethernet Media Converters
1
IT-PMC-3011             10/100/1000M Ethernet SFP Media Converter
Features
1. Accord to IEEE802.1 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-TX, IEEE802.3z 1000Base-SX/LX.
2. MDI/MDI-X auto negotiation, 10M/100M/1000M auto negotiation.
3. Supports full /half duplex, Point-to-point transparent transfer.

3. User manual ×1
Dimensions
Ordering Informations
1.25G SFP optical modules
IT-38SW25-24 1.25G  dual fiber, multi-mode, SFP, 0.5km, PECL, 3.3V, LC, 850nm
IT-38SW25-34 1.25G  dual fiber, single-mode, SFP, 10km, PECL, 3.3V, LC, 1310nm
IT-38SW25-34 1.25G  single fiber, single-mode, SFP, 10km, PECL, 3.3V, LC, 1310nm
IT-38SW25-44 1.25G  dual fiber, single-mode, SFP, 20km, PECL, 3.3V, LC, 1310nm
IT-38SW25-45 1.25G  single fiber, single-mode, SFP, 20km, PECL, 3.3V, LC, 1310nm
IT-38SW25-54 1.25G  dual fiber, single-mode, SFP, 40km, PECL, 3.3V, LC, 1310nm
IT-38SW25-55 1.25G  single fiber, single-mode, SFP, 40km, PECL, 3.3V, LC, 1310nm
IT-38SW25-64 1.25G  dual fiber, single-mode, SFP, 60km, PECL, 3.3V, LC, 1310nm
IT-38SW25-74 1.25G  dual fiber, single-mode, SFP, 80km, PECL, 3.3V, LC, 1550nm
IT-38SW25-84 1.25G  dual fiber, single-mode, SFP, 100km, PECL, 3.3V, LC, 1550nm
IT-38SW25-94 1.25G  dual fiber, single-mode, SFP, 120km, PECL, 3.3V, LC, 1550nm